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Item name

About

LV PowerDim - 1 Channl DC driver

Ordering code

1CH-CAS-DRV-350-700mA

Item code

1CH-CAS-DRV-HC (High Current)

Date

August 2020

LV PowerDim: 1 Channel Casambi LED Driver (HC)

SEC
350mA
400mA
450mA
500mA
550mA
600mA
650mA
700mA

1 2 3
OFF OFF OFF
OFF OFF ON
OFF ON OFF
OFF ON ON
ON OFF OFF
ON OFF ON
ON ON OFF
ON ON ON

Work with Stucchi LV Track adapter
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Description

LV PowerDim is Casambi enabled wireless controlled LED driver with 1
channel out put. (HC - High current version).

LV PowerDim is low voltage 48VDC driver works with Stucchi LV track
system and fit perfectly in to Stucchi LV track adapters.

Adiustable outout current from 350mA to 700mA bv DIP switch.

Technichal Information

Input:

Power

Output

Output Current

48VvDC
1 Channel 8-43V
350mA-700mA
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