









www.ledbydesign.asia

tem name	LV PowerDim - 1 Channl DC driver
Ordering code	1CH-CAS-DRV-350-700mA
tem code	1CH-CAS-DRV-HC (High Current)
Date	August 2020

Work with Stucchi LV Track adapter

LV PowerDim: 1 Channel Casambi LED Driver (HC)

SEC	1	2	3
350mA	OFF	OFF	OFF
400mA	OFF	OFF	ON
450mA	OFF	ON	OFF
500mA	OFF	ON	ON
550mA	ON	OFF	OFF
600mA	ON	OFF	ON
650mA	ON	ON	OFF
700mA	ON	ON	ON









Description

LV PowerDim is Casambi enabled wireless controlled LED driver with 1 channel out put. (HC - High current version).

LV PowerDim is low voltage 48VDC driver works with Stucchi LV track system and fit perfectly in to Stucchi LV track adapters. Adjustable output current from 350mA to 700mA by DIP switch.

Input:

48VDC Power

Technichal Information

Output 1 Channel 8-43V **Output Current** 350mA-700mA